Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

. Community, Town, or Ci

P.S.C. KY. NO. b
27th Revise Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
26th Revised Sheet No. 1
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Residential Consumers
5/8 In 3/4 Inch Meter
NCELLED
First 1,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) CA $16.71
Next  9,000Gallons per 1,000 Gallons APR 302015 |s8.44
. Next 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons KENTUCKY PUBLIC 1$5.84
Next 20,000Gallons per 1,000 Gallons SERVICE COMMISSION $5.42
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.19

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
$835.00 Connection Fee

Connections requiring a road bore under a four lane highway shall be assessed the additional
actual cost.

Date of Issue 02/05/15

Date Effective 01/01/1

5
KENTUCKY
sl ity Pl //%,,/ PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Signature of Officer - Chairman E}‘é_gﬁ%\,g E’;*R%%%‘R

TARIFF BRANCH
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission

of Kentucky in Case No. 201500023 dated 02/05/15 @wf m

‘ EFFECTIVE
1/1/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

$835.00 Connection Fee

Form for filing Rate Schedules P Boyd, Carter, Johnst Lawrence Co
‘ Community, Town, or City
P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
26th Revised Sheet No. 1
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of issuing Corporation
25th Revised Sheet No. 1
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Residential Consumers
5/8 Inch x 3/4 inch Meter
First 1,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $16.67
Next 9,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $8.40
‘ Next 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.80
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.38
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.15

CANCELLED
JAN 0 1 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
ERVICE COMMISSION

S

Connections requiring a road bore under a four lane highway shall be assessed the additional

actual cost.

Date of Issue 03/13/14
Date Effective 01/01/14

Issued By

/%«z/ff%»v

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Signature of Officer - Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissi
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00480

JEFF R. DERQUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

dated 01/13/14 & 03/06/14

TARIFF BRANCH

{' g ? ] ‘v‘ -

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town or City
P.S.C. KY. No. 1
25th Revised Sheet No. 2
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corportation
24th Revised Sheet No. 2
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
1 Inch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $ 92,67
Next 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons S 5.84
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 542
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 519
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons g
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
CElLET
Date of Issue 02/05/15 CANCELLEI
P APR 30 205
ate Effective 01/01/15 / i g‘ﬁ\‘)‘,g‘é %Kngg'é' ,% |
7 I
Issued By /e‘«/ 'y / Ao
Signature of Officer - Chairman
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission:
of Kentucky in Case No. 2015-00023 dated 02/05/15 SUBIE SR e R e sian
JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 3 (1)




. Form for filing Rate Schedules Eor Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Community, Town or City
P.S.C. KY. No. 1
24th Revised Sheet No. 2
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corportation
23rd Revised Sheet No. 2
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
Linch Meter
First 10,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $ 9227
Next 10,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 5.80
. Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 538
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $ 515
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
[ CANCELLED |

Date of Issue 03/13/14

JAN 01205 |
Date Effective 01/01/14 KENTUCKY PUBLIC
/ﬂl V4 fﬂm&w SERVICE COMMISSION |

Issued By
Signature of Officer - Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commissio KENTUCKY
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00480 dated 01/16/14 & 03/06/1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

. EFFECTIVE
11/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 {1)




®

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. No. 1
‘ 23rd Revised Sheet No. 3
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
22nd Revised “Sheet No. 3
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers_
1 1/2 inch Meter
First 20,000 Gallons {Minimum 8ill) $151.07
Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.42
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Galions $5.19
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 02/05/15 CANCELL=D
| APR 30 205
Date Effective 01/01/15 KENTUCKY PUBLIC
/0, v ;‘%’w SERVICE COMMISSION
Issued By b
Signature of Officer - Chairman
. " 5 =i KENTUCKY
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

of Kentucky in Case No. 2015-00023 dated 02/05/15

JEFF R, DERQOUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

But #

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

' Community, Town, or City
P.S.C. KY. No. 1
22nd Revised Sheet No. 3
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
21st Revised Sheet No. 3
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
mercial
1 1/2 inch Meter
First 20,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $150.27
. Next 20,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.38
Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.15
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 galions
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 03/13/14 ™
CANCELLED

Date Effective 01/01/14

Pl & Ao

JAN 012015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC

Issued By :
z £ COMMISSION
Signature of Officer - Chairman SERVICE \
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission PUBLIC sgg\%g%%’gMMBS!ON
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE
. 1/1/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Community, Town or City

. - Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
23rd Revised Sheet No. 4
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
22nd Revised Sheet No. 4
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
2 Inch Meter
First 40,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill $259.47
. Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.19
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 02/05/15
CANCELL=D
Date Effective 01/01/15
‘7, APR 30 2015
iyl £ T e
MISSI
Signature of Officer - Chairman
Issued by-authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission
of Kentucky in Case No. 2015-00023 dated 02/05/15
X KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

11/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (%)




Form for filing Rate Schedules Eor Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Communi I
P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
22nd Revised Sheet No. 4
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
21st Revised Sheet No. 4
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
2 Inch Meter
First 40,000 Gallons {Minimum Bill $257.87
‘ Over 40,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.15
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 03/13/14
Date Effective 01/01/14 C ANCEE_.LEB—T

Issued By /0 “{ f 7%”'/ JAN 0 1 204

Signature of Officer - Ch ENTUCKY PUBLIC
s © - sé(R:vacs COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

. 1I112014ﬁ

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules _For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
. Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.

1
23rd Revised Sheet No. 5
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
22nd Revised Sheet No. S
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers .
3 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $570.87
‘ Over 100,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.19
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 02/05/15 CANCELLED
Date Effective _01/01/15 | APR 30 206
R WY & A

Signature of Officer - Chairman

KENTUCKY

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

of Kentucky in Case No. 2015-00023 dated 02/05/15 JEFF R. DEROUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

But Kol

. EFFECTIVE
1/1/12015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1}




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Bovd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co,

. Community, Town, or City
P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
22nd Revised Sheet No. 5
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
21st Revised Sheet No. 5
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Cons rs
3 Inch Meter
First 100,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $566.87
. Over 100,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.15
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 03/13/14
Date Effective 01/01/14
Issued By /ﬂ“[ { : : ﬁ
Signature of Officer - Chairman
Issued by author'tv of an Order of the Public Service Commission PUBLIC Sé(ls\%.é‘é%igMM‘SS‘ON
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00480 dated 01/16/14 & 03/06/14 JEFF R. DERGUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Filly

EFFECTIVE

1172014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Community, Town, or City

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

P.S.C. KY. NO, 1
23rd Revised Sheet No. 6
Bi Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
22nd Revised Sheet No. 6
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
4 Inch Meter
First 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $1,089.87
. Over 200,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.19
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation
Date of Issue 02/05/15 CANCELLED
Date Effective 01/01/15 APR 3 0 ZNBSLIC
g KENTUCKY PU
2/ ﬂ»—w SERVICE COMMISSION
Issued By Ia f
Signature of Officer - Chairman
. KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission
of Kentucky in Case No. 2015-00023 dated 02/05/15

JEFF R. DERQUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

11112015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




For Portions of Bovd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

Form for filing Rate Schedules
‘ Community, Town, or City
P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
22nd Revised Sheet No. 6
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
21st Revised Sheet No. [}
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Commercial Consumers
4 Inch Meter
First 200,000 Gallons (Minimum Bill) $1,081.87
. Over 200,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons $5.15
Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 galions ' CANCE] LED
Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation JAN 01 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue 03/13/14

Date Effective 01/01/14

Pl i S

Issued By
Signature of Officer - Chairman T
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission JEFF R. DEROUEN
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00480 dated 01/16/14 & 03/06/1 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TARIFF BRANCH
. © EFFECTIVE
1/1/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
. Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
14th Revised Sheet No. yi
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
13th Revised Sheet No. 7
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Wholesale Consumer
Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be $4.89 per thousand gallons on all meters.

. Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Date of Issue 02/05/15

Date Effective 01/01/15

Aud & Fhern CANCELLED

issued By
Signature of Officer - Chairman APR 3 0 2015
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission Sg&ag%%‘g&%%g%N
of Kentucky in Case No. 2015-00023 dated 02/05/15
KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

’ . = FECTIVE "
. 11112015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules Eor Portions of Bovd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
13th Revised Sheet No. YA
Sand District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Name of Issuing Corporation
12th Revised Sheet No. 2
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit

Wholesale Consumer

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be $4.85 per thousand gallons on all meters.

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Date of Issue 03/13/14

Date Effective 01/01/14

Issued By /4‘!;.’//%”"’ TS ]_

Signature of Officer - Chairman JAN 01 265

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission 5 gg&:gg%gMP&QH% N
of Kentucky in Case No. 2013-00480 dated 01/16/14 & 03/06/14 =

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DERQUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

1/1/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.
. Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
14th Revised Sheet No. 8
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
13th Revised Sheet No. 8
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Wholesale Consumer
Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $4.89 per thousand gallons on all meters.
‘ Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons
CELlE
Date of Issue  02/05/15 CANCELLED
APR 3 0 2015

Date Effective 01/01/15 KENTUCKY PUBLIC

fod £ %W | | SERVICE COMMISSION
Issued By : g

Signature of Officer - Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission
of Kentucky in Case No. 2015-00023 dated 02/05/15

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROQUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

= FECTIVE -
. ‘ 1/1/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




Form for filing Rate Schedules Eor Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co.

. ommunity, Town, or Ci

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
13th Revised Sheet No. 8
Big Sandy Water District Cancelling P.S.C. KY. No. 1

Name of Issuing Corporation
12th Revi Sheet No. 8
Classification of Service
Rate
Per Unit
Whol Consumer

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District wili be $4.85 per thousand gallons on ail meters.

. Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons

Date of Issue 03/13/14

o yop—
Date Effective 01/01/14 CANCELLED

Pl 3 F Ao JAN 01205

Issued By KENTUCKY PUBLIC
Signature of Officer - Chairman SERVICE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission
of Kentucky in Case No. _2013-00480 dated 01/16/14 & 03/06/14

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE
o 1/1/2014

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 8 (1)




